
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
92 

7 
18 
91 
16 
17 

8 
6 

15 
4 
3 
5 

93 

Name 
Jack Jeffers 
Ayden Ingratta 
Brady Golan 
Evan Cooley 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Jeshua Alianell 
Timothy Carel 
G3 Argyros 
Andre Lagartixa 
Hudson Potter 
Aiden Potter 
Ava Dobson 
Giovanni Cabrera 

Hometown 
San Antonio TX 
Ruthven Canada 
Houston TX 
Frankfort Fl 
Rio de Janeiro Brazil 
The Woodlands tx 
Pacific Palisades CA 
Newport Beach CA 
Lisbon Portugal 
Lexington KY 
Nashville TN 
Franklin WI 
Ft Lauderdale Fl 

Best Tm 
1:29.4643 
1:30.1190 
1:30.1984 
1:30.3533 
1:30.5429 
1:30.5486 
1:30.8015 
1:30.9881 
1:31.1255 
1:31.2560 
1:31.3699 
1:32.3139 
1:33.2481 

Diff 

0.6547 
0.7341 
0.8890 
1.0786 
1.0843 
1.3372 
1.5238 
1.6612 
1.7917 
1.9056 
2.8496 
3.7838 

Gap 

0.6547 
0.0794 
0.1549 
0.1896 
0.0057 
0.2529 
0.1866 
0.1374 
0.1305 
0.1139 
0.9440 
0.9342 

Best Spd 
98.144 
97.431 
97.345 
97.179 
96.975 
96.969 
96.699 
96.501 
96.355 
96.217 
96.097 
95.115 
94.162 

Best Lap 
18 
17 
13 
16 
14 
15 
15 
12 
12 
17 
14 

5 
10 

Laps 
19 
19 
18 
19 
17 
16 
18 
14 
15 
18 
18 
14 
18 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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USF Juniors 

Practice 4 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

IMS Road Course 2.439 miles 

10/22/2023 12:00 


